Interclubs Comité 87 D4
Classement - Départementale 4 - Poule A

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

AS BAD 87 LIMOGES (87-ASBAD-8)

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

3

1

2

Foyer Culturel Laique De Feytiat (87-FCLF-6)

-1

-2

Les Volants de Noblat (87-LVDN-1)

Les Fous Du Volant Nexonnais (87-LFDVN-3)

La Saint Louis De Gonzague (87-SLG-2)

Panazol Badminton Club (87-PBC-4)

Badminton Club D'Isle (87-BCI-10)
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Badminton Club du Pays d'Aixe (87-BCPA-5)
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